SWIM POOL RATES

Per Session

*Children under 3 yrs. Free with a paying adult.

16 and under
17- 64
65 and over

10 Swim Pass

16 and under

17- 64

65 and over

Season Pass

16 and under

17 -64

65 and over

Family Season Pass- First Four People
*Additional Family Members
Lap Swim

Per session

10 pass

Swim Lessons

Per week

Swim Team Usage Fee

Per season

Pool Rental Fees

2 hours (minimum) (up to 3 Lifeguards)
3 hours (up to 3 Lifeguards)

4 hours (up to 3 Lifeguards)

*$17.50 per hour for additional guards over 3

$2.25
$4.75

$3.00

$20.00
$45.00

$27.50

$60.00
$100.00
$65.00
$150.00

$25.00 each

$2.00
$18.00

$45.00

$125.00

$155.00

$210.00

$255.00



