SWIM POOL RATES

Per Session

*Children under 3 yrs. Free with a paying adult.

	· · · · -	
16 and under		\$2.25
17- 64		\$4.75
65 and over		\$3.00
<u>10 Swim Pass</u>		
16 and under		\$20.00
17-64		\$45.00
65 and over		\$27.50
Season Pass		
16 and under		\$60.00
17 - 64		\$100.00
65 and over		\$65.00
Family Season Pass- First Four People		\$150.00
*Additional Family Members		\$25.00 each
Lap Swim		
Per session		\$2.00
10 pass		\$18.00
Swim Lessons		
Per week		\$45.00
Swim Team Usage Fee		
Per season		\$125.00
Pool Rental Fees		
2 hours (minimum) (up to 3 Lifeguards)		\$155.00
3 hours	(up to 3 Lifeguards)	\$210.00
4 hours	(up to 3 Lifeguards)	\$255.00
*\$17.50 per hour for additional guards over 3		